Frankfort Community HS

601 E Main St

West Frankfort, IL 62896
School Phone: 618-932-3126 x:102

Fax: 618-932-6515

Email: bharris@ wfschools.org

Superintendent

Matt Donkin

Day Date
Friday Nov.
Thursday Nov.
Saturday Dec
Tuesday Dec.
Thursday Dec.
Saturday Dec.
Tuesday Dec.
Friday Dec.
Saturday Dec.
Wednesday Dec.
Thursday Dec.
Friday Jan.
Saturday Jan.
Tuesday Jan.
Tuesday Jan.
Tuesday Jan.
Wednesday Jan.
Friday Jan.
Saturday Jan.
Tuesday Jan.
Saturday

Friday

Friday

. 17
. 30
. 02

05

07
09
12
15
16
27
28
05

06

09
16
23
24
26

27

30

Principal
Aaron Hill

Athletic Secretary
Jayma Buckingham

Varsity Wrestling (Boys)
Winter 2023-2024

Opponent

OPEN (Meet the Team)
Triangular @ WF

@ Lawrenceville High
School

@ Conference at
Murphysboro

Triangular @ Frankfort

@ Benton High School

@ QUAD @ Pinckneyville
@ Mascoutah High School
@ Mascoutah High School
@ Porta High School

@ Porta High School

@ Carbondale Community
HS

@ Carbondale Community
HS

@ Conference @ A)
@ Centralia High School
@ Conference @ Benton
Salem High School

@ Litchfield Community
Schools

@ Litchfield Community
Schools

Triangular @ WF

Feb. 03 @ OPEN (TBA)
Feb. 09 @ OPEN
Feb. 16 @ OPEN

Place

Frankfort Community HS
Frankfort Community HS
Lawrenceville High School

Conference at
Murphysboro

Frankfort Community HS
Benton High School

QUAD @ Pinckneyville
Mascoutah High School
Mascoutah High School
Porta High School

Porta High School
Carbondale Community HS

Carbondale Community HS

Conference @ A)
Centralia High School
Conference @ Benton
Frankfort Community HS

Litchfield Community
Schools

Litchfield Community
Schools

Frankfort Community HS
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

Athletic Director
Brock Harris

Time

6:00PM
6:30PM
8:00PM

6:00PM

6:30PM
8:30PM
6:00PM
4:30PM
9:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
4:00PM

8:00PM

6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM

9:00AM

6:00PM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM

Schedule Star

Date Printed: 10/30/2023



	Frankfort Community HS
	Varsity Wrestling (Boys)

