Frankfort Community HS601 E Main St West Frankfort, IL 62896 School Phone: 618-932-3126 x:102 Fax: 618-932-6515

Email: bharris@wfschools.org



Superintendent Matt Donkin **Athletic Secretary** Jayma Buckingham **Principal Athletic Director** Aaron Hill Brock Harris

Varsity Wrestling (Boys)

Winter 2023-2024

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Depart</u>	<u>Time</u>
Friday	Nov. 17	OPEN (<i>Meet the Team</i>)	Frankfort Community HS		6:00PM
Thursday	Nov. 30	Triangular @ WF	Frankfort Community HS		6:30PM
Saturday	Dec. 02	@ Lawrenceville High School	Lawrenceville High School		8:00PM
Tuesday	Dec. 05	@ Conference at Murphysboro	Conference at Murphysboro		6:00PM
Thursday	Dec. 07	Triangular @ Frankfort	Frankfort Community HS		6:30PM
Saturday	Dec. 09	@ Benton High School	Benton High School		8:30PM
Tuesday	Dec. 12	@ QUAD @ Pinckneyville	QUAD @ Pinckneyville		6:00PM
Friday	Dec. 15	@ Mascoutah High School	Mascoutah High School		4:30PM
Saturday	Dec. 16	@ Mascoutah High School	Mascoutah High School		9:00AM
Wednesd	ay Dec. 27	@ Porta High School	Porta High School		10:00AM
Thursday	Dec. 28	@ Porta High School	Porta High School		10:00AM
Friday	Jan. 05	@ Carbondale Community HS	Carbondale Community HS		4:00PM
Saturday	Jan. 06	@ Carbondale Community HS	Carbondale Community HS		8:00PM
Tuesday	Jan. 09	@ Conference @ AJ	Conference @ AJ		6:00PM
Tuesday	Jan. 16	@ Centralia High School	Centralia High School		6:00PM
Tuesday	Jan. 23	@ Conference @ Benton	Conference @ Benton		6:00PM
Wednesd	ay Jan. 24	Salem High School	Frankfort Community HS		6:00PM
Friday	Jan. 26	@ Litchfield Community Schools	Litchfield Community Schools		6:00PM
Saturday	Jan. 27	@ Litchfield Community Schools	Litchfield Community Schools		9:00AM
Tuesday	Jan. 30	Triangular @ WF	Frankfort Community HS		6:00PM
Saturday	Feb. 03	@ OPEN (<i>TBA</i>)	OPEN		9:00AM
Friday	Feb. 09	@ OPEN	OPEN		9:00AM
Friday	Feb. 16	@ OPEN	OPEN		9:00AM

Date Printed: 10/30/2023 Schedule Star